
-- . _ _ . - - -- - _.

e 4

Dcp
''

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 3

2. AmtNontiff/ uifiltA110N WO. 3. (fitC7 TVt DA11 4. kleuillil0N/PURCHAst Rto. NO. 5 PkOJECT NO.T (ifarplicable)
14 See block 15e Ris 93 064

7. ADalNisittib et CODt I~

O 16WlD DV CODC l

(If other than item 6)
U.S Nuclear Regulatory Coreission

!

-

DivlsionofContracts
1AB81 M5 laT 1 2 !washibeton,D.C. 2055$ .

~8. NAmt Akb ADDRE55 07 CON 1&Act0R (No., street, comty, $ tate and 2iP code) 9A. AMINDMENT OF $0LIC11 All04 NO.~

$ctentech, Inc.
11140 Rockville Pike, suite 500 98. DAtto (htt iltM 11)
Rockville, MD 20852

10A. MODiflCAll0N 07 CONTRAC1/ORDIR NO.

X NRC 04 93 064

~f)B. DAi[D ($tt litM 13)
'

~@f I IAttilfv7 0Dt
11. THis litM ONLY APPLits 10 AMENDMENTS OF $0Lir.lTATUwp

C The atiove rutiered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers Q la estended, is not eatended. Of ferors must acknowledge receipt of this amencement for to the hout and
Cte specified in the so citation or as amended by one of the following methodel (a) By completi atoms 8 and 1$,

and return ng co Dy acknowledging receipt of this amenchment on esq copy of the
of fer stive tteW(c)p es of the amencementi (bBy separate letter or te egram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amerv$nent

*

rustiers. I AlLUnt OF 10VR ACKNOWitDGMENT 10 $[ RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNAitD IOR THE RECilPi 0F 0FitR5 Prion 10 THEMOUR AND DAlt $PtClff!D MAY RISULT IN REJECTION of YOUR OffLR. If by virtue of this amerusment you desire to change
en of f er already submitted such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makesfied.reference to the solicitat|on and this amenchnent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date speci
12. ACCOUNilNG AND APta0PRI A110W DAT A (if required)

See page 3
-

13. THis litM APPLits ONLY 10 MODlflCA110NS of CONTRACi$/ ORDERS, *

11 MODiflES THE CONTRAC1/ ORDER WO. Al DESCRl8tD IN litM 14.
A. TNil CHANGt CEDER 15 Ittut0 PUR$uA W l0 (specify authority) THE CftAN6t$ Sti (ORTH IN litM 14 AR& MADL IN

~

THE CONTRACT ORDER WO. IN litM 10A.

8. THi ABOVE NUMBERID CONITACI/ORDWli MODilllD 10 ptf L@~1Hi ADMINISTRAllVE CHANGE $ (such as changes in paying
office, appropriation data, etc.) Sti f0RTH IN litM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHOR!ff of FAR 43.103(b).

C. IMlISUPPLLMENTAL AGREEMENT 1$ ENIERLD INTO PURSUANMQlHORif f 07:

T. OlHER ($pecify type of mrdifIcation and authority)
"

Unilateral 22 Limitation of fundsfAr $2.232

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (i3 la not, C is requ red to sign this docuwnt and return copies to the
issuirg of fire.

14.Tiit tPfl0N OF AMENDMENT /MUOf flCAll0N (Organised by UCf section headings, including solicitation / contracti
stbject matter where feasible.)

See attached continuation pages.

(I' q
, ,

.. a :l 3 y

f acept as provided herein, all terms and conditians of the doctanent referenced in item 9A or 104, as heretofore
u3maintynghangt_and in f ull f erte and etf cct.r d__th*22*tt84. NAME AND flitt Of $10Nik (type or print) 16A. KAME AND flitt of CON 1RAC11NG OfflCER (Type or print)

Mary H. Ma / o
Cot,)} ractin Etiq$)

158. CONTRACTOR /offIROR 15C. DAlt $1CNED 168 1 ($ AMER 16C. DAT $1GNED,

BY sr1 mad iai M ~
($innature of person authorited to ston)_ t$iniileture'lof Contractinn hf ficer) k- [

ST ARD FOM 3d (Rt(.10 83)fhMSN-7540 01-152-8070 30-105
PetVIOUS 101110N UlrJSABLE **** ribed by C$A

48 CFR) 53.243

CO
- C-04-93-064 Pon

-

W ---,e g. 7



,

_ _ . - _ _ _ _ _ _ . -_. _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . _

NRC 04-93 064-
Modification No.-14-
Page-2 of 3

The purpose of this contract modification is to allot $115.144 in incremental
funding.to the contract.

1. $115,144 in incremental funds is hereby allotted to this contract.
Accordingly, Section B.4 entitled, " Consideration and Obligation Cost Plus
Fixed Fee" is deleted and replaced with the following:

B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION + COST PLUS FIXE 0 FEE-

-a. The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this
contract is 1,312.087 of which the sum of $1,279.508 represents the estimated
reimbursable costs, and of which $32.579 represents the fixed fee,

b. There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's fixed fee
by reason of differences between any estimate of cost for performance of the
work under this contract and the actual cost for performance of that wofk.

c. The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract is $1.312.087,

d .- If exercised, the total estimated cost to the Government for full
performance of CLIN 0005 (option year four) is $148,568. of which the sum of
$147.560. represents the estimated reimbursable costs and of which $1,008
represents the fixed fee,

c. If exercised, the total estimated cost to the Government for full
performance of CLIN 0007 (option year three deferred activities) is $386,060,
of which the sum of $379,322 represents the estimated reimbursable cost, and

-

- of which $6,738 represents the fixed fee.

[End of Clause)

2. As a result of item #1 above, the following accounting line items are
-

hereby added to Section 8,5 of this contract:

for ApPN 7/81093,.RES ID RES C98-301 -87M 40-026 000, JCN: 09700, 252A,
FROM: BY: T0:

iINCREASE~ PER1 : :$ 03 $115,144 $115.144

3, A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the
Edate of this action is provided below:

-

g



. a

NRC-04 93 064
Modification No.14
Page 3 of 3

.

Total.fY 93 Obligation Amount: $326,763.00
Total TY 94 Obligation Amount: $294.836.00
Total FY 95 Obligation amount: $ 37.828.00
Total FY 96 Obligation Amount: $352.224.00
Total FY 97 Obligation Amount: $185.292.00
Total FY 98 Obligation Amount: $115.144.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $1,312.087

.4. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

.

..


